Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
J32
For inventory, lead times, and kit
lookup, visit www.pdnplu.com
Filters

1/8 inch 01
1/4 inch 02
Ordering Information:
Catalog 0700P-8
Miniature Filter / Regulators
  Most popular.
Element
5 Micron
Reduced Pressure Range
A 0-25 psig
B 0-60 psig
C 0-125 psig
Options
Blank None
G Gauge
K Non-Relieving
P Panel Mount (plastic)
S Auto Pulse Drain
Port
Size Description ‡ Part Number
1/8" Poly Bowl, Twist Drain B344-01AGC
1/8" Metal Bowl, Twist Drain B344-01DGC
1/4" Poly Bowl, Twist Drain B344-02AGC
1/4" Metal Bowl, Twist Drain B344-02DGC
‡ For polycarbonate bowl, see caution in Engineering Section A.
NOTE: 1.218 Dia. (31 mm) hole required for panel mounting.
Operating information
Supply pressure (max):